
LOT 27 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 4.

WD 1111-2014, WD 1212-1373, WD 1

DEWAR WAYNE VINCENT/VELAZQUEZ-DAVID MARILYN
205 SW SCOTT PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-427

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/15/2024 TW 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

380,808
53,124
35,000

468,932
137,115
331,817

HX HB 50,722
281,095
468,932

0

475,692

1341/2240 7/26/2017 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE V DEWAR & MARIL

WAYNE VINCENT DEWAR

1273/0570 4/22/2014 WD Q I 01 259,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & GENEANE GRIF

WAYNE V DEWAR & MAR
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000050118 Electrical Servic 0 06/14/2024

000047168 Roof Replacement 32,990 05/09/2023

34073 POOL ENCL 105 05/18/2016

33969 POOL 225 04/18/2016

25511 SFR 897 02/08/2007

2015HX Base Yr

205 SW SCOTT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,639 112.5750 126.08 458,805 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3052

BAS 3,052 100 3,052 319,381

FGR 818 55 450 47,091

FOP 196 30 59 6,174

FOP 235 30 70 7,326

PTO 152 5 8 837

4,453 3,639 380,808

BAS= W21 N3 W16 PTO= W19 S8 E19 N8$ S8 FOP= W19 S12 E11  R8
U8  N4$ S4  D8 L8  W11 N12 W20 S39 E7 S4 FOP= S7 E31 N7 W12
N3 W6 S3 W13$ E13 N3 E6 S3 E12 FGR= S21 E24 N2 E11 N22 W35
S3$ N3 E35 N31 E3 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,164.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,492

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2016 2016 3 82 27,552

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 32 50 1,600.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2016 2016 3 52 12,480

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

53,124

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


